Specifications
Energy class (top oven)
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Built In Depth (mm)
Built In Width (mm)

Built In Height (mm)

455

594

567

550

560

450

ProSight Plus
Integrated 60cm
Compact Oven with
Microwave,

Stainless Steel
KM8403021M

Complementary cooking in a smaller size, this
compact combination 3000W microwave with
fan cooking can defrost, brown, par-cook and
heat, and it cooks — just like a convection
oven. Part of a modular design concept, it can
free up hob or oven space if there’s more to
feed. Just fill, select and go.




Voltage 230-240

Net Weight 40.2

Colour Stainless Steel with antifingerprint coating
Energy efficiency class - cavity 1 Information not available

Bar Code 7332543276394

ProductTitle ProSight Plus Integrated 60cm Compact Oven with Microwave, Stainless Steel



